Date

10/5/2023
10/12/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/24/2023

11/2/2023

11/7/2023

11/9/2023
11/13/2023
11/14/2023
11/20/2023

12/6/2023

12/7/2023

12/8/2023
12/13/2023
12/19/2023
12/20/2023

Guest

Sarah Lochman, PA-CRHC

Greg McDanel - Maryville City Manager

Maryville Football Head Coach Matt Webb

Lynette Harbin and kennedy Shaffer ()Big Bro Big Sis

Nina Duehurst (Rose Theater Director)

Becky Franks (Clarinda Regional Health Center) Diabetes awarnes
Nodaway Co. Sheriff Austim Hann and Deputy Tanner Hall (canine
Wendy Combs (new Nodaway Humane Society

Kathy Rybolt and Sydney Lile From community services

Maryville School Superintendant Logan Lightfoot

Kawasaki Motors Ashley Brown Jobeth Ancona, Kate Harrison
Maryville officer lan Meyer and Dep. Shadow Miller

Amy Wilmess Clarinda Regional Health

Rita Wlenga young at heart services

City Manager Greg McDanel

Kathy Rybolt From community services

State Tropper Shane Hux

KNIM / KVVL
KNIM/KVVL

KNIM/KVVL

KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL
KNIM / KVVL

Subject

Breast Cancer Awarness Treatment and warning signs

Marshals Grand Opening, ongoing City Projects

Spoofhound Football and Hounds community involvment

Adopt a Family (Christmas )

Raise the stage Project and childrens community theater

Signs and simptoms of Diabetes

The retiring K-9 Bolt and the new k-9 officer

Celebrating the Missouri Shelter of the year and discussing the importance of adopting a shelter animals
Salvation Army Bell Ringer recruite and bell ringers for the comming Christmas Season

School District year end, Sports programs and involvment in the community

Giving back to the community during the holidays and their adopt a family program

Santa cops for kids last minute drive for funds

RSV Treatments and prevention

Connecting elderly people with non profits to vounteer their time

The year nin review with city projects and the huge main street upgrade plus what s on the horizen for 2024
338 children got addopted for christmas 65 seniors got food baskets for the holidays

New texting and driving law in Missouri

DURATION
17:01
15:43
15:16
19:01
18:07

26:45:00
0:19:40
18:38:00
16:52:00
17:12:00
18:40:00
0:21:30
0:16:45
0:18:49
0:19:01
0:20:09
0:20:14



