Date	Guest	KNIM / KVVL	Subject	DURATION
10/5/2023	Sarah Lochman, PA-CRHC	KNIM/KVVL	Breast Cancer Awarness Treatment and warning signs	17:01
10/12/2023	Greg McDanel - Maryville City Manager	KNIM/KVVL	Marshals Grand Opening, ongoing City Projects	15:43
10/18/2023	Maryville Football Head Coach Matt Webb	KNIM / KVVL	Spoofhound Football and Hounds community involvment	15:16
10/19/2023	Lynette Harbin and kennedy Shaffer ()Big Bro Big Sis	KNIM / KVVL	Adopt a Family (Christmas)	19:01
10/24/2023	Nina Duehurst (Rose Theater Director)	KNIM / KVVL	Raise the stage Project and childrens community theater	18:07
11/2/2023	Becky Franks (Clarinda Regional Health Center) Diabetes awarn	es KNIM / KVVL	Signs and simptoms of Diabetes	26:45:00
11/7/2023	Nodaway Co. Sheriff Austim Hann and Deputy Tanner Hall (canin	e KNIM / KVVL	The retiring K-9 Bolt and the new k-9 officer	0:19:40
11/9/2023	Wendy Combs (new Nodaway Humane Society	KNIM / KVVL	Celebrating the Missouri Shelter of the year and discussing the importance of adopting a shelter animals	18:38:00
11/13/2023	Kathy Rybolt and Sydney Lile From community services	KNIM / KVVL	Salvation Army Bell Ringer recruite and bell ringers for the comming Christmas Season	16:52:00
11/14/2023	Maryville School Superintendant Logan Lightfoot	KNIM / KVVL	School District year end, Sports programs and involvment in the community	17:12:00
11/20/2023	Kawasaki Motors Ashley Brown Jobeth Ancona, Kate Harrison	KNIM / KVVL	Giving back to the community during the holidays and their adopt a family program	18:40:00
12/6/2023	Maryville officer Ian Meyer and Dep. Shadow Miller	KNIM / KVVL	Santa cops for kids last minute drive for funds	0:21:30
12/7/2023	Amy Wilmess Clarinda Regional Health	KNIM / KVVL	RSV Treatments and prevention	0:16:45
12/8/2023	Rita Wlenga young at heart services	KNIM / KVVL	Connecting elderly people with non profits to vounteer their time	0:18:49
12/13/2023	City Manager Greg McDanel	KNIM / KVVL	The year nin review with city projects and the huge main street upgrade plus what s on the horizen for 2024	0:19:01
12/19/2023	Kathy Rybolt From community services	KNIM / KVVL	338 children got addopted for christmas 65 seniors got food baskets for the holidays	0:20:09
12/20/2023	State Tropper Shane Hux	KNIM / KVVL	New texting and driving law in Missouri	0:20:14